Team Schedule
Girls
Varsity

Golf 8/1/2025 to 11/30/2025

Mason High School Scott Stemple

6100 Mason-Montgomery School Phone: 513-398-5025
Mason, OH 45040 Home Phone: (937) 725-0280

Fax: 513-336-6823

stemples@masonohioschools.com

Golf
Girls Varsity
Place Time

Tuesday 08/05/25 Sycamore High School (Sycamore Invite @ Walden Ponds) Away 8:00 AM
Friday 08/08/25  Pickerington North HS (@ Blacklick Woods) Away 2:00 PM
Monday 08/11/25 Forest Hills Invitational @ The Vineyard Away 8:00 AM
Thursday 08/14/25 Loveland Jr/Sr HS (@ Heritage Club) Home 4:00 PM
Monday 08/18/25  Centerville High School (@ Yankee Trace) Away 7:30 AM
Wednesday 08/20/25 Lakota East High School (@ Walden Ponds) Home 4:15 PM
Thursday 08/28/25  Springboro High School (@ Heatherwoode) Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 09/02/25 Ié?iléc;tgsl)iast High School (Lakota East Invite @ Four Away 8:00 AM
Thursday 09/04/25 Beavercreek HS (@ Beavercreek Golf Course) Away TBA
Tuesday 09/09/25 @ Walden Ponds Home 5:25 PM
Thursday 09/11/25  Tri-Match @ Hamilton Elks Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 09/16/25 GMC Day 1l @ Walden Ponds Away TBA
Wednesday 09/17/25 GMC Day 2 @ Walden Ponds Away TBA
Tuesday 09/23/25 OHSAA DI Sectional Tournament @ Walden Ponds Away TBA
Tuesday 10/07/25 OHSAA DI District Tournament @ Pipestone Away TBA
Monday 10/13/25 OHSAA DI State Championship @ Firestone Away TBA
Tuesday 10/14/25 OHSAA DI State Championship @ Firestone Away TBA
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